
ERGEBNISÜBERSICHT LEM TTVB AK 10j und 13/14 am 09.1 2.2017
in Dahlewitz

C - Schüler
1. Janne Richter Frauendorfer SV
2. Shola Fadeni TSV Stahnsdorf
3. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow
3. Jermain Schultz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

C - Schülerinnen
1. Mandy Schramm SpVgg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau
2. Mia-Jolie Török Frauendorfer SV
3. Laura Marquardt TSV Stahnsdorf
3. Kathleen Held Hohen Neuendorfer SV

C - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Kira Kölling/Mia-Jolie Török Frauendorfer SV
2. Joelle Ly Kleinert/Mandy Schramm Cottbuser TT-Team/S pVgg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau
3. Laura Marquardt/Nina  Prüßing TSV Stahnsdorf
3. Nele Brusgatios/Cosima Müller WSG 81 Königs Wusterha usen

C - Schüler Doppel
1. Patrick Filitz / Janne Richter WSG 81 Königs Wusterh ausen/Frauendorfer SV
2. Amadeus Hanisch/Malte Strehl SV Victoria Seelow
3. Luca Sten Gurk/Louis Maak Frauendorfer SV/Motor Henn igsdorf
3. Maximilian Haferanke/Jason Horvath TTC Post Brandenb urg/SV Roskow

A - Schülerinnen
1. Chiara Baltus
2. Lisa Wolschina Cottbuser TT-Team
3. Alina Schön
3. Sophia Rudolph

A - Schüler
1. Fabian Gehrke Ludwigsfelder TTC
2. René Hegen SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug
3. Tom Heine TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

A - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Chiara Baltus/Alina Schön TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Madlen Rospek/Eva Schippenbeil TSV Treuenbrietzen
3. Sophia Rudolph/Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eb erswalde
3. Jolie Kleinert/Lisa Wolschina Cottbuser TT-Team

A - Schüler Doppel
1. Fabian Gehrke/René Hegen Ludwigsfelder TTC/SV Falken see-Finkenkrug
2. Tom Heine/Joey Voss TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde/ESV Pr enzlau
3. Louis Bath/Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Franz Oßwald/Hendrik Sabrowski WSG 81 Königs Wusterh ausen

TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde



ERGEBNISÜBERSICHT LEM TTVB AK 11/12 und 15/17 am 10 .12.2017
in Dahlewitz

B - Schülerinnen
1. Sophia Rudolph TV TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Greta Schnorr Hohen Neuendorfer SV
3. Annalena Irmler SG Geltow

B - Schüler
1. Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Louis Bath TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Janne Richter Frauendorfer SV
3. Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

B - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Sophie Rudolph/Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eb erswalde
2. Kathleen Held/Greta Schnorr Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990
3. Linn Gutschmidt/Annalena Irmler SV Hellas Nauen/SG G eltow
3. Jolie Kleinert/Mandy Schramm Cottbuser TT-Team / SpV gg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau

B - Schüler Doppel
1. Louis Bath/Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Johannes Bernitz/Janne Richter TTC Finow-GEWO Ebersw alde / Frauendorfer SV
3. Finn Dreesbeimdieke/Lukas Irmler SG Geltow
3. Maximilian Rath/Jonas Richter Hohen Neuendorfer SV/T TC Empor Herzberg

Mädchen 
1. Ann-Marie Dahms TV ESV Prenzlau
2. Chiara Baltus TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Lisa Wolschina Cottbuser TT-Team
3. Vera Stuckert TSV Stahnsdorf

Jungen
1. Johann Toll TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Tobias Marggaf TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Johannes Jentzsch TTC Post Brandenburg
3. Nikolai Bruske TSV Stahnsdorf

Mädchen- Doppel
1. Chiara Baltus/Alina Schön TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
2. Isabell Puskas/Ann-Marie Dahms TV TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde / ESV Prenzlau
3. Lena Prüßing/Anna Stuckert TSV Stahnsdorf
3. Franceska Felgentreu/Vanessa Gerloff TSV Treuenbriet zen/SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

Jungen- Doppel
1. Jannis Flehmer/Johannes Jentzsch TV SV Roskow/TTC Post Brandenburg
2. Nikolai Bruske/Fabian Gehrke TSV Stahnsdorf/Ludwigsf elder TTC
3. Tom Heine/Joey Voss TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde/ESV Pr enzlau
3. Tobias Marggraf/Johann Toll TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswald e


